
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN W 513.72 FT, S 301.76 FOR
POB, CONT S 311.08 FT, WEST

GILLIS DAVID E/GILLIS JENNIFER L
2031 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02117-101

9901 AC/XFOB
03

14316.00 1.00/

2059 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY
04/15/2025 MLU

05/11/2023 KS 4.05 28,350 0 0 28,350

STANDARD
3

0
7,500
28,350
35,850
6,708
29,142

0
29,142
35,850

0

35,850

1234/1144 4/27/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBIN J SKINNER

HUGH M & BRENDA SUE

1233/0120 4/11/2012 WD U V 37 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGH M & BRENDA SUE K

DAVID E & JENNIFER 

2026
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PRMT:2:1: SKINNER

PRMT:1:1: THOMAS

26779 M H 560 02/19/2008

17927 M H 125 02/09/2001

14357 M H 125 08/04/1998

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

7,500

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,350


